

Southern University Alumni Federation Houston Chapter P.O. BOX 2624 Houston, Texas 77252 www.HoustonJaguars.com

February 17, 2020

Dear Vendor,

The Southern University Alumni Federation Houston Chapter will hold its **SPRINGFEST**, *A Southern Style Crawfish Boil and Fish Fry*, scholarship fundraiser on Saturday, April 25, 2020 at Kitty Hollow Park in Missouri City, Texas 77459 from 12 noon until.

We invite you to participate in this event as a vendor. The price for this event is \$100. The deadline for receiving payment by mail is April 18, 2020. Money order, cashier's check, online payment, or personal check will be accepted. Personal checks will not be accepted after the deadline. Online payments can be made by visiting our web site <u>WWW.HOUSTONJAGUARS.COM</u>

Payments should be mailed to

Southern University Alumni Federation Houston Chapter

P.O. Box 2624

Houston, Texas 77252

A Vendor Application is attached for your acknowledgment. Setup for this event will begin at 10:30 a.m. You must bring your own table and chairs.

If additional information is needed, please give me a call:

Aubrey Warner

281-787-8435 (Cell)

Thank you in advance for your consideration and support of our event.

Sincerely yours,

Janice Warner, Co-Chairperson

Aubrey Warner, Co-Chairperson



Southern University Alumni Federation Houston Chapter P.O. BOX 2624 Houston, Texas 77252 www.HoustonJaguars.com

## SPRINGFEST, A Southern Style Crawfish Boil and Fish Fry

Vendor Application

Name of Business
Address
Type of Merchandise
Contact Person
Contact Telephone Number
Please complete the above information and return this form with your payment to
Southern University Alumni Federation Houston Chapter
P.O. Box 2624
Houston, Texas 77252
Payments should be made payable to the Southern University Alumni Federation Houston Chapte
For additional information, please contact
Aubrey Warner
281-787-8435 (Cell)
FOR SU ALUMNI USE ONLY
Date Received Amount Received
Received By